NTD 3.83%~5.10%
USD 4.45%~5.62%

Equivalent investment
yield: 4.42%

(rolling over to 2018 :
4.48%)

NTD 3.47%~5.00%
USD 4.70%~5.60%

Equivalent investment
yield: 4.30%

--

Future one year’s new business
investment yield

NTD 3.50%~5.10%
USD 4.43%~5.62%

NTD 3.34%~5.00%
USD 4.43%~5.60%

--

Adjusted NAV 167.2 151.6 -9%

VIF 160.5 176.2 10%

COC 74.1 81.5 10%

EV 253.6 246.3 -3%

EV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 43.7 / 24.9 42.5 / 20.1 --

V1NB 23.0  24.1  5%

AV – 5 years NB 343.9  341.0  -1%

5-year AV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 59.3 / 33.7 58.8 / 27.9 --

AV – 20 years NB 452.2  454.7  1%

20-year AV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 78.0 / 44.4 78.4 / 37.2 --

Note: Based on SKL’s outstanding shares of 5.80bn as of the end of 2018 (5.80bn as of the end of 2017)

   Based on SKFH’s outstanding shares of 12.23bn as of the end of 2018 (10.19bn as of the end of 2017)

Considering that Statutory Net Worth of Q1 2019 increased to NT$97.3bn, EV in 2018 would

have been no lower than EV in 2017

32

Note: Figures may not add up exactly due to rounding

Unit: NT$bn
Valn Date:
31 Dec. 2018
Solvency Basis:
200% RBC

Base Case Scenario

All else equal except
VIF

NTD 3.47%~5.00%
USD 4.70%~5.60%

V1NB
NTD 3.34%~5.00%
USD 4.43%~5.60%

RDR 10.5%

All else equal except

Inv Return
-0.25%

Inv Return
+0.25%

RDR
-1.0%

RDR
+1.0%

Adjusted NAV 151.6 151.6 151.6 151.6 151.6

VIF 125.3 225.5 176.2 205.0 153.0

Cost of Capital (COC) 84.0 79.0 81.5 76.2 85.8

EV after COC 192.9 298.1 246.3 280.4 218.7

V1NB after COC 22.9 25.2 24.1 27.6 21.2

AV (5 years NB) 283.0 397.4 341.0 388.9 302.1

AV (20 years NB) 391.1 516.5 454.7 519.0 402.0

SKL – Estimate of Embedded / Appraisal Value

33

Changes between 31 Dec. 2017 and 31 Dec. 2018

broken down by components

SKL – Analysis of Change in Net Worth

Note:

(1) Including remeasurement of defined benefit plans and other items

(2) Figures may not add up exactly due to rounding

NT$bn

90.5

69.8

-25.9

+5.2
+0.1

Statutory Net Worth
as of 31 Dec.

2017

The impact from IFRS9
and Unrealized Gains
on Financial Assets

2018
Profits

Others Statutory Net Worth
as of 31 Dec.

2018

(1)

34

Adjustments to Statutory Net Worth at 31 Dec. 2018

SKL – Adjusted NAV